Deutsche Meisterschaft Kurz- und Langwaffe 2025

Kurzwaffe Fallscheibe

1316 - Fr. KI. Pistole mind. .30/7,62 mm

Superseniorenklasse
Platz Name
1. Nissl, Anton
2. Loscher, Hans Jirgen
3. Horer, Karl
4. Kopittke, Joachim
5. Hofmann, Bruno

LV Vereinsname

SSC Windmais e.V.

Isenberg Sportschiitzen e.V. Hattingen
PPSC Ludwigshafen

Sabt. Durrweiler
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Kgl. priv. FSG Schongau

1317 - Fr. KI. Revolver mind. .30/7,62 mm

Seniorenklasse
Platz Name

Glas, Thomas
Boschert, Franz

Groll, Stefan

Schéfer, Mike

Brandl, Gunter
Loscher, Hans Jirgen
Liesenberg, Birgit
Kopittke, Joachim
Thiel, Uwe

Bernhardt, Jutta
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Vereinsname

SG Esslingen e.V.

GHS Renchen e.V.

SV Flotzinger Lochl e V. Rosenheim
S5.G. Sprendlingen 1883 e.V.

FSG Neustadt Donau e.V.

Isenberg Sportschitzen e.V. Hattingen

Sabt. Durrweiler
Einzelmitglied LV 1
Vorm.priv.SG 1306 Bamberg e.V.
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1319 - Fr. KI. Pistole .22 Ir/5,6 mm mit Optik

Superseniorenklasse

Platz Name
1. Busche, Detlef
2. Kopittke, Joachim
3. Karl, Manfred
4. Stenmans, Johannes

LV Vereinsname

GS Grolk Lobke e V.

Sabt. Durrweiler

SSV 1955 Oftersheim e V.
Fun Shooting Club Pfalzdorf
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Kurzwaffe 25 Meter Kombi

1102 - Pistole iiber 9 mm
Seniorenklasse
Platz Name

Glas, Thomas
Dietrich, Bernd
Groll, Stefan
Semeraro, Marino
Cramer, Silvio
IBler, Jargen
Jdger, Andreas
Thiel, Uwe

Ewert, Bernhard
Pecoroni, Thomas
FielRer, Lutz
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Vereinsname

SG Esslingen e.V.

SK 2003 Hifingen

SV Fldtzinger Léchl e.V. Rosenheim
SG d. Stadt Konstanz 1438 e.V.
Schatzengesellschaft Wechmar 1814 e.V.
SV Sulzdorf-Hessental

Kgl. priv. SG 1447 Aschaffenburg
Einzelmitglied LV 1

Sabt. Durrweiler

SSV 1964 e.V. Rot

SVgg Eppelheim e.V.
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Sankt Sebastianus Schiitzenbruderschaft Hilden e V.

Ergebnis
373
371
370
366
365
363
362
358
356
353
345

Gesamtzeit

52,58
56,58
61,03
68,90
77,68

Gesamtzeit

44,39
50,97
51,61
55,72
57,14
63,44
67,85
77,86
97,54

125,16

Gesamtzeit

47,33
54,67
71,88
126,52

10er

23
15
20
19
17
15
19
16
13
18
13

i-10er
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1106 - Revolver bis .38

Seniorenklasse

Platz Name
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Glas, Thomas
Schéfer, Mike
Knocke, Andreas
Jager, Andreas

Groll, Stefan
Steigerwald, Wolfgang
Kihn, Ralf
Forstmaier, Helmut
Forster, Siegfried
Brunhéver, Otto
Ewert, Bernhard
Ebner, Armin
Rissafis, Konstantinos
Jockers, Richard
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Vereinsname

SG Esslingen e V.

S.G. Sprendlingen 1883 e.V.

GKS Hamburg e.V.

Kgl. priv. SG 1447 Aschaffenburg

SV Flétzinger Léchl e V. Rosenheim
SV "St.Hubertus" Heigenbricken e.V.
Haaner Schitzenverein 1881 e.V.
GK Altschiitzen Mirskofen 1874 e.V.
Kgl. priv. FSG Schongau

SC Torgelow e.V.

Sabt. Durrweiler

SV Jestetten e V.

Sonnborner Schitzen Gilde 1927 e V.
BDS-Kork 1995

1110 - Fr. KI. Pistole/Revolver .22/5,6 mm off. Vis.

Seniorenklasse
Platz Name

1. Schafer, Mike

2. Glas, Thomas

3. Jager, Andreas

4. Groll, Stefan

5. Kihn, Ralf

6. Dietrich, Bernd

7. Cramer, Silvio

8. Scherm, Richard

9. Mayer, Wolfgang

10. Maschke, Jurgen

11. Kummerle, Roland
12. Wirth, Dietmar

13. Pecoroni, Thomas
14. Steigerwald, Wolfgang
15. Lex, Hans-Joachim
16. Jakob, Roland

17. Rissafis, Konstantinos
18. Redecker, Detlef

19. Behrendt, Robert

20. Ewert, Bernhard

21. Wende, Stephan

22. Hoffmann, Andreas
23. Pelzer, Manfred

24. Ebner, Armin

25. Junkermann, Michael
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Vereinsname

S.G. Sprendlingen 1883 e.V.

SG Esslingen e.V.

Kgl. priv. SG 1447 Aschaffenburg

SV Flétzinger Lachl e.V. Rosenheim
Haaner Schitzenverein 1881 e.V.

SK 2003 Hufingen

Schitzengesellschaft Wechmar 1814 e V.
Isar-Schitzen e.V. Plattling

TG d. PD Offenburg

Einzelmitglied LV 1

SSV Dahn

Sportschitzen Bocholt e.V.

S8V 1964 e.V. Rot

SV "St.Hubertus" Heigenbriicken e.V.
Freie Vilstalschiitzen Gundihausen

BDS Sportschitzen Bad Vilbel
Sonnborner Schitzen Gilde 1927 e.V.
Schitzengesellschaft zu Herford von 1832 e.V.
SV Alpenrose Gundremmingen e.V.

Sabt. Durrweiler

MGS Manchengladbach e.V.

GKS Club Remscheid

Club fur Jagd- und SportschieBen e.V. Dlren
SV Jestetten e.V.

Sportschiitzenclub Orion e.V.
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Ergebnis
37
368
364
364
361
353
350
343
341
340
327
327
322
321

Ergebnis
381
380
379
376
376
376
369
367
367
366
366
365
364
360
359
356
355
354
352
350
350
349
345
340
337

10er

19
18
16
13
9
13
12
1"
15
11
13
6
9
6

10er

25
26
23
25
22
21
19
18
18
16
13
13
13
17
174
18
11

11
11
11
11
12
10
10

i-10er
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